

P.O. Box 8484 Jacksonville, TX 75766 800-364-6883 Fax to: 903-586-4418 www.TheCharacterNetwork.com

I,	, representing
agree to sponsor (fund the Membership cost	of) The Beginning of LITTLE Heroes [™] and / or
The Beginning of a Hero [™] for elementary so	chools or A Reflection of Your Future TM program for middle
and high schools for school(s) at the	e rate of \$720 per school per school year for the 2021-2022
Academic Year (for the first and second scho	polthe third school is FREE, and each school thereafter is at
the rate of \$480 per school per school year).	
For an additional \$100 (a one-time payment p	per school year regardless of the number of schools
sponsored*) each segment of the program wi	ll be tagged at the end with a 3-4 second acknowledgment of
the organization I represent.	
* This "custom-tagging" fee applies to eac	th program: <i>The Beginning of LITTLE Heroes</i> TM and/or
The Beginning of a Hero TM for elements school students.	ary students and A Reflection of Your Future $^{\text{TM}}$ for middle and high
•	rship Agreement form signed by an authorized representative
	changing hands, and that this form will represent a contract
	work. With this agreement, the program is to be used via
school-year-specific site license while all cop	pyrighted materials remain property of The Character Network
Please provide the information below for inv	voicing purposes.
Authorized Signature	Nam e (Printed clearly, please)
Title	Date
e-mail Address	Mailin g Address
City, State, ZIP	P hone
The Character Network P.O. Box	8484 Jacksonville, Texas 75766 1-800-364-6883